
*Investor should consult their financial advisor if they are not clear about the suitability 
  of the product.

Investors understand that their principal will be 
at high risk

Bank of India Multi Asset Allocation Fund
(An open ended scheme investing in Equity, Debt and Gold ETF)

Wealth creation over medium to long term

Investment in equity and equity related securities, debt and 
money market instruments and Gold ETF

This product is suitable for investors who are seeking*

Benchmark riskometer is at high risk

Risk-o-meter is based on the scheme 
portfolio as on February 28, 2025

#Benchmark  Risk-o-meter
as on February 28, 2025

BANK OF INDIA
MULTI ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

(An open ended scheme investing in Equity, Debt and Gold ETF)

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

1800-266-2676 & 1800-103-2263                              www.boimf.in                            service@boimf.in To invest scan the QR code:



Date of Allotment 37.50% of Nifty 500 TRI + 50% of Nifty Composite 
Debt Index + 12.50% of Domestic Prices of GoldBenchmark

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

1800-266-2676 & 1800-103-2263                              www.boimf.in                            service@boimf.in To invest scan the QR code:
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State Bank of India

Mahindra & Mahindra Limited

NTPC Green Energy Limited

Vedanta Limited

Siemens Limited

REC Limited

UltraTech Cement Limited

Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited

Shriram Finance Limited

ICICI Bank Limited
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1.47%

1.36%

1.34%

1.31%

1.27%

1.20%

1.12%

The above details are as on February 28, 2025
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Gold ETF
40.84%

20.62%

15.05%

10.78%

9.81%

2.90%

Fund Performance 

Mr. Mithraem Bharucha has been managing this scheme w.e.f. February 28, 2024. In addition to this scheme, he manages 5 open ended schemes. 
Mr. Nilesh Jethani co-manages the fund (equity portion) w.e.f. April 23, 2024 and manages 2 close-ended schemes and co-manages 1 open ended 
scheme of Bank of India Mutual Fund.
Period for which scheme’s performance has been provided is computed basis on last working day of the month preceding the date of publication.
Different plans shall have a different expense structure. 
For performance of other schemes managed by Mr. Mithraem Bharucha, click here

^ Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. *Date of Allotment - February 28, 2024. Above returns are on Simple Annualized Return.
@ In case, the start date or the end date of the concerned period is a non-business day, the NAV of the previous business day is considered for 
computation of returns.

(As on February 28, 2025)

Co Fund Manager - Mithraem Bharucha & Nilesh Jethani Current Value of Standard 
Investment of ₹ 10000

@Period

Scheme 
Returns (`) Benchmark

#Returns  (`)

Additional
Benchmark 

##Returns
(`)

Regular
Plan*

Direct
Plan*

Scheme 
Returns (%)^ Benchmark

#Returns
(%)

Additional
Benchmark 

##Returns
(%)

Regular
Plan*

Direct
Plan*

5 years NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

1 year 1.88% 2.85% 8.30% 2.04% 10,188 10,285 10,830 10,204

3 years NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Since inception 1.88% 2.85% 8.30% 2.04% 10,188 10,285 10,830 10,204

#37.50% of Nifty 500 TRI + 50% of Nifty Composite Debt Index + 12.50% of Domestic Prices of Gold         ##Nifty 50 TRI

15.05%

Asset Allocation

40.23%

Government Bond & Treasury Bills

34.30%

0.61%Money Market Instruments

Cash and Net Receivable/(Payable)

Equity & equity related securities

Corporate Debt

Mutual Funds/Exchange Traded Funds

6.46%

3.35%

https://www.boimf.in/docs/default-source/default-document-library/cs-karvy/factsheet.pdf?sfvrsn=79ad2afd_34

